
ACCEPTANCE LIST U/16 BOYS 

CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES 10TH DECEMBER 2018, LUCKNOW 

SR.NO NAME AITA NO. RANK  

01 KARTIK SAXENA 416211 22  

02 AMIT KUMAR 423568 86  

03 MAAN KESARWANI 427897 90  

04 ARUNAYA MAJUMDAR 416993 121  

05 L N NITISH 421274 140  

06 ANARGHA GANGULY 417465 151  

07 ANISH LAL 412820 176  

08 TORUS RAWAT 422429 191  

09 DEVANSH VERMA 424530 228  

10 AARAV SANE 418798 259  

11 AARON JOVIE SAMUEL 417882 271  

12 DAKSH KUMAR 423103 343  

13 RUSHIL KHOSLA 422437 380  

14 JOY ROCHWANI 412470 395  

15 RAGHAV SINGHAL 416617 402  

16 CHIRAG BATRA 428576 490  

17 KRISH KAPRE 423492 507  

18 HARSH CHITIANGIA 421998 796  

19 SHOURYA SINGH 431552 900  

20 CHINMAY KAKKAR 418350 924  

21 PARTH RATRA 418530 991  

22 NILAY TRIVEDI 421856 1003  

23 HARI HASWANTHA BOKKA 418332 1036  

24     

25     

     

 QUALIFYING ENTRIES    

01 ANSHUMAN SINGH 428611 1119  

02 ARJUN SHARMA 425048 1119  

03 NAMAN MEHTA 417088 1119  

04 KARMAN KOHLI 426720 1132  

05 MUKUL LODHI 431221 1132  

06 VIKESH CHAURASIYA 420995 1258  

07 SHUBHAMJEET LAL 414775 1282  

08 ANIKET SRIVASTAVA 426285 1390  

09 RONIT MALANI 431572 1574  

10 ADITYA DIWEDI 426863 1675  

11 GURU PRANAV 430512 1675  

12 K S VISHAL SENTHIL KUMAR 429110 1675  

13 AMAN GOEL 417438   



 

ACCEPTANCE LIST U/16 GIRLS 

CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES 10TH DECEMBER 2018, LUCKNOW 

SR.NO NAME AITA NO. RANK  

01 VEDA RAJU PRAPURNA 421287 49  

02 CHANANA BUDHBHATTI 416573 67  

03 SHAMBHAVI TIWARI 414773 91  

04 AYUSHI NARURIYA 420765 114  

05 AMISHI SHUKLA 416932 124  

06 SHIMREENAHMED 420607 126  

07 TISHA KHANDELWAL 419264 166  

08 TANUSHREE PANDEY 420464 173  

09 PARI CHAUHAN 423443 194  

10 HARSHALI MANDAUAR 417188 198  

11 SHIREEN AHMED 420601 205  

12 NISHITA SINGH 427221 264  

11 RIYAH DUGAR 421888 294  

12 YATI BESAIN 425259 312  

13 IRAM ZAIDI 426113 326  

14 YASHISTA SINGH 429226 344  

15 PRASHANSHA SRIVASTAVA 422034 349  

16 ZAI JIVAN 416779 355  

17 SACHI ANIRUDDHA PATWARDHAN 424483 391  

18 ADITI MITTAL 425977 421  

19 SHAGUN KUMARI 423631 511  

20 KEYA PATTAVI 421443 517  

21 SATAKSHI TIWARI 428604 663  

22 ARSHIA AHMED 423217 1052  

23 DUBRA 431968 1194  

     

     

 QUALIFYING ENTRIES    

01 MANALI SRIVASTAVA 421374 1194  

02 VAISHNAVI LODHI 431220   

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

 



ACCEPTANCE LIST U/18 BOYS 

CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES 10TH DECEMBER 2018, LUCKNOW 

S.NO. NAME AITA NO. RANK  

1. KARTIK SAXENA 416211 66  

2. AMAN KUMAR 417465 135  

3. MAAN KESARWANI 427897 151  

4.  ANISH LAL 412820 160  

5. VAIBHAV SINGH BISHT 410817 196  

6. AMIT KUMAR 423568 204  

7. ADVIAT AGARWAL 414982 259  

8. SIDDHANT BHAVNANI 413187 308  

9. ARNAV SANE 418798 314  

10. ANARGHA GANGULY 416269 338  

11. DIVYANSH AGARHARI 414829 372  

12. ABHISHEK MANGLE 415939 387  

13. SHREEJIT SEN 414451 408  

14. ARNAV MAJUMDAR 416993 471  

15. RAGHAV SINGHAL 416617 482  

16. AARON LOVIE SAMUEL 417882 495  

17. TORUS RAWAT 422429 592  

18. DEVANSH SAXENA 424530 604  

19. DAKSH KUMAR 423103 609  

20. L N NITISH BALAJI 421274 664  

21. CHIRAG BATRA 428576 869  

22. HARSH CHITIANGIA 421998 1077  

23. AFFAN KIDWAI 413404   

     

     

     

     

     

     

 QUALIFYING ENTRIES    

S.NO. NAME AITA NO. RANK  

1. MUKUL LODHI 431221   

2. KARMAN KOHLI 426720   

3. SHAURYA SINGH 431552   

4. RONIT MANALI 426720   

5. AMIT KUMAR 423568   

6. AMAN GOEL  417438   

7. CHINMAY CAKKAR 418350   

9. AYUSH KUMAR 428611   

10. SHUBHAM JEET LAL 414775   

11. JOY ROCHWANI 412470   



 

ACCEPTANCE LIST U/18 GIRLS 

CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES 10TH DECEMBER 2018, LUCKNOW 

SR.NO NAME AITA NO. RANK  

01 SHAMBHAVI TEWARI 414773 82  

02 VEDA RAJU PRAPURNA 421287 100  

03 AYUSHI NARUARIYA 420765 113  

04 CHANANA BUDHBHATTI 416573 146  

05 AMISHI SHUKLA 416932 213  

06 TISHA KHANDELWAL 4192647 221  

07 ABHISHIKTA VERMA 423800 236  

08 IRAM ZAIDI 426113 239  

09 TANUSHREE PANDEY 420464 311  

10 AMRITA OHDEDAR 413922 311  

11 AISHWARYA KAILAJE 415685 384  

12 SACHI ANIRUDDHA PATWARDHAN 424483 389  

13 AVISHI SAXENA 425882 408  

14 KEYA PATTAVI 421443 453  

15 RIYA DUGAR 421888 475  

16 ZAI JIVAN 416779 480  

17 PARI CHAUHAN 423443 480  

18 YATI BESAIN 425259 583  

19 NISHITA SINGH 427221 583  

20 PRASHANSHA SRIVASTAVA 422034 687  

21 ARSHIA AHMED 423217 766  

22 SHIMREEN AHMED 420607 773  

23 SHIREEN AHMED 420601 773  

     

     

     

 QUALIFYING ENTRIES    

01 YASHISHTHA SINGH 4292269   

02 DURBA 431968   

     

 


